The Book of Amos
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[saiah — Northern and Southern
Jeremiah- Southern

Ezekiel- Southern

Daniel — Southern

Hosea — Northern and Southern
Joel - ?7? Southern

Amos — Northern and Southern

586

335



II. Division of Book

. 1-6 Teaching
. 7-9 Visions



1. Key Verse
3:2-3



IV. Brilliant Rhetoric

1-2



V. Basis for Punishment

3:2-3



VI. Sins and God’s Reaction

2:6-7a
2:7b
2:11-12
14

:14 Cure
:18-20 Fear your hope
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:21-24 Externals do not overcome sin



VII. God’s Continual Love and Hope

90:11-15



